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Jarvamaa meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus

24.-26. august 1999

Imbi Allas

Triin Kérner
Jaanika Kaiv
Aliina Allika
Aveliis Lengert
Liina Liblik

Triin Kérner
Eve Murumaa
Ann Valang
Aveliis Lengert

Triin Karner
Ann Valang
Aveliis Lengert

Ann Valang
lia Bergmann
Eret Tomband

Eret Tomband

Gudrun Kaukver
Kairi Papstel

Gudrun Kaukver
Kairi Papstel
Tiina Nerep
Triin Kérner
Imbi Allas

Eve Murumaa
Sirli Laimets
Jaanika Kaiv
Liina Liblik

. Ann Valang

. Aliina Allika

. Aveliis Lengert
. Eret Tomband

Tiina Nerep
Kairi Papstel
Gudrun Kaukver

NAISED

100 m jooks
12.02.1984 Paide G
09.11.1983 Turi G
19.11.1983 Tiri G
14.07.1986 Koeru
23.05.1987 Turi G
14.03.1987 Retla

200 m jooks
09.11.1983 Turi G
30.09.1981 Turi G
19.07.1984 Tiri G
23.05.1987 Turi G

400 m jooks
09.11.1983 Turi G
19.07.1984 Tiri G
23.05.1987 Turi G

800 m jooks
19.07.1984 Tiri G
29.08.1986 Koeru
22.02.1986 Koeru

3000 m jooks
22.02.1986 Koeru

100 m tokkejooks

14.09.1982 Paide UG
03.03.1982 Paide G

Kaugushupe
14.09.1982 Paide UG
03.03.1982 Paide G
11.09.1981 Turi MG
09.11.1983 Turi G
12.02.1984 Paide G
30.09.1981 Turi G
03.04.1982 Paide G
19.11.1983 Tiri G
14.03.1987 Retla
19.07.1984 Tiri G
14.07.1986 Koeru
23.05.1987 Turi G
22.02.1986 Koeru

Korgushiipe
11.09.1981 Turi MG
03.03.1982 Paide G
14.09.1982 Paide UG

13,7
14,1
14,5
14,9
14,9
15,1

28,4
28,9
29,9
30,1

64,6
70,2
72,5

2.42,1
2.46,3
2.50,8

12.51,2

14,9
20,0

5.37
5.20
5.08
4.96
4.93
4.83
4.69
4.36
4.24
419
417
4.11
3.42

1.60
1.50
1.50

Sarevere
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Sirli Laimets
Ann Valang

Tiina Nerep
Eve Murumaa
Imbi Allas
Ann Valang

Gudrun Kaukver
Tiina Nerep
Kairi Papstel
Eve Murumaa
Sirli Laimets

Kathlin Joala
Tiina Nerep
Ell Rahnik
Aivi Laidla
Eve Murumaa

Gudrun Kaukver
Sirli Laimets
Aivi Laidla

Kairi Papstel
Monika Pold
Janelle Liivar
Tiina Nerep

Rait Mannik

Risto Jamnes
Andre Jaanimée
Jaanus Suvi
Margo Lindermann
Rait Rausberg
Lembit Bahman
Urmet Toomela
Priit Mannik

. Ular Viitmaa

. Oliver Parro

. Vadim GritSenko
. Vello Petter

. Andres Lohmus
. Priit Karner

. Madis Lohmus

Rait Mannik
Urmo Liblik

03.04.1982 Paide G
19.07.1984 Turi G
Kolmikhipe
11.09.1981 Turi MG
30.09.1981 Tari G
12.02.1984 Paide G
19.07.1984 Turi G
Kuulitouge
14.09.1982 Paide UG
11.09.1981 Turi MG
03.03.1982 Paide G
30.09.1981 Tari G
03.04.1982 Paide G
Kettaheide
08.01.1980 Tdari vald
11.09.1981 Tiri MG
1947 Tari vald
17.04.1980 Tri vald
30.09.1981 Tari G
Odavise
14.09.1982 Paide UG
03.04.1982 Paide G
17.04.1980 Tri vald
03.03.1982 Paide G
28.03.1978 Tdri vald
14.11.1980 Paide UG
11.09.1981 Turi MG
MEHED
100 m jooks
19.04.1974 KJK Jarvala
08.06.1981 Ambla
02.06.1982 Albu
15.05.1980 KJK Jarvala
01.06.1980 Koeru
19.05.1981 KJK Jarvala
18.02.1969 Ambla
29.09.1981 Tari MG
11.06.1983 Turi MG
11.08.1982 Turi G
14.05.1984 Koeru
22.04.1984
13.10.1968 Ambla
12.06.1985 Turi G
28.04.1985 Turi G
12.06.1985 Turi G
200 m jooks
19.04.1974 KJK Jarvala
01.06.1982 Qisu

1.45
1.25

11.05
10.17
9.83
9.58

9.55
9.14
9.11
8.42
7.40

31.89
26.84
21.70
21.34
17.58

34.34
29.72
29.05
27.72
26.90
25.99
23.51

11,1
11,4
11,5
11,9
12,1
12,4
12,4
12,5
12,5
12,7
13,0
13,1
13,3
13,4
14,3
15,1

23,0
23,5
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Andres Nuiaméae
Jaanus Suvi
Lembit Bahman
Rait Rausberg
Eliot Pold

Priit Mannik
Kristo Kiik

. Ular Viitmaa

. Vello Petter

. Andres Lohmus
. Priit Karner

Urmo Liblik
Egon Hiob
Urmet Toomela
Eliot Pold

Priit Karner

Marko Saar
Urmo Liblik
Vaiko Saar

Rain Airik
Vadim GritSenko
Rait Rausberg
Andre Jaanimée

Vaiko Saar
Urmet Toomela
Vadim GritSenko
Rain Airik

Andre Jaanimae
Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo

Rain Airik
Kristo Reinsalu
Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo

Urmo Liblik
Eliot Pold
Kauo Toru

llImar Mottus
Risto Jamnes

02.06.1982 Albu
15.05.1980 Tdri
18.02.1969 Ambla
19.05.1981 Roosna-Alliku
08.10.1981 Tdari vald
11.06.1983 Turi MG
26.07.1984 Tdari vald
11.08.1982 Turi G
13.10.1968 Ambla
12.06.1985 Turi G
28.04.1985 Turi G

400 m jooks
01.06.1982 Qisu
03.09.1978 Paide
29.09.1981 Tari MG
08.10.1981 Tdari vald
28.04.1985 Turi G

800 m jooks
09.06.1979 KJK Jarvala
01.06.1982 KJK Jarvala
04.10.1982 KJK Jarvala
05.08.1977 Paide
22.04.1984 Tiiri
19.05.1981 KJK Jarvala
24.12.1983 KJK Jarvala

1500 m jooks
04.10.1982 Ambla
29.09.1981 Tari MG
22.04.1984 Tiiri
05.08.1977 Paide
24.12.1983 Tiiri
13.10.1984 Koeru
10.11.1986 Koeru
29.07.1985 Koeru

5000 m jooks
05.08.1977 Paide
22.12.1977 Paide
13.10.1984 Koeru
10.11.1986 Koeru
29.07.1985 Koeru

110 m tokkejooks

01.06.1982 Qisu
08.10.1981 Tdari vald
04.04.1981 Tiri

Kaugushupe

Tari vald

06.08.1981 Ambla

23,9
24,4
247
25,0
25,3
25,3
26,0
27,1
27,4
28,0
29,0

53,2
55,4
56,0
57,9
70,0

1.58,3
2.02,8
2.06,8
2.07,1
2.08,2
2.11,9
2.13,4

4.21,8
4224
4.23,4
4.25,0
4.34,0
4.46,6
5.04,9
5.06,0

16.38,0
17.33,1
17.58,9
18.34,4
19.32,2

17,4
18,0
24,8

6.81
6.26
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Andres Nuiaméae
Enno Eelma
Tarmo Saar

Eliot Pold

Eero Eelma
Lembit Bahman
Margo Lindermann

. Urmet Toomela
. Urmo Liblik

. Vello Petter

. Oliver Parro

. Ergo Eelmée

. Priit Karner

Jaanus Suvi
lImar Mbttus
Rauno Raudsepp
Kaupo Toru

Aare Aan

Jaanus Suvi
lImar Mottus
Tarmo Saar
Enno Eelma
Risto Jamnes
Aare Aan
Oliver Parro
Ergo Eelmae
Vello Petter

Rein Liivik

lImar Mottus
Leonhard Soom
Rait Rausberg
Jaanus Suvi
Risto Jamnes
Rauno Raudsepp
Rait Mannik
Ular Viitmaa
Eliot Pold

Vello Petter

Rein Liivik

Risto Jamnes
Rauno Raudsepp
lImar Mottus
Leonhard Soom

02.06.1982 Albu
31.12.1982 Koeru
03.03.1983 Koeru
08.10.1981 Tduri vald
31.12.1982 Koeru
18.02.1969 Ambla
01.06.1980 Koeru
29.09.1981 Turi MG
01.06.1982 KJK Jarvala
13.10.1968 Ambla
14.05.1984 Koeru
30.11.1984 Turi G
28.04.1985 Turi G
Koérgushiipe
15.05.1980 Tiri
17.06.1978 Tri vald
14.04.1980 Tri
04.04.1981 Tiri
21.12.1983 Koeru
Kolmikhipe
15.05.1980 Tiri
17.06.1978 Tri vald
03.03.1983 Koeru
31.12.1982 Koeru
08.06.1981 Ambla
21.12.1983 Koeru
14.05.1984 Koeru
30.11.1984 Turi G
13.10.1968 Ambla
Kuulitouge
24.08.1966 Tiri
17.06.1978 Tri vald
03.11.1946 Tri
19.05.1981 KJK Jarvala
15.05.1980 Tiri
08.06.1981 Ambla
14.04.1980 Tri
19.04.1974 KJK Jarvala
11.08.1982 Tiri G
08.10.1981 Turi vald
13.10.1968 Ambla
Kettaheide
24.08.1966 Tiri
08.06.1981 Ambla
14.04.1980 Tri vald
17.06.1971 Tri vald
03.11.1946 Tri

6.21
5.98
5.87
5.70
5.70
5.55
5.52
5.49
5.49
5.32
5.12
4.99
4.38

1.90
1.85
1.80
1.65
1.65

14.13
14.05
12.70
11.70
11.57
11.50
11.18
11.06
10.11

12.49
11.37
11.13
10.75
10.57
10.20
10.05
9.51
8.83
7.76
7.74

37.88
34.06
32.57
32.22
31.37
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Rait Rausberg

Jaanus Suvi
Vello Petter
Rait Mannik

Jaanus Suvi
Kristo Kiik
Aivo Salum
lImar Mottus
Toomas Aan
Eero Eelma
Eliot Pold
Kalle Lattik
Kaupo Toru

19.05.1981 Roosna-Alliku
15.05.1980 Tiri
13.10.1968 Ambla
19.04.1974 Tri
Odavise
15.05.1980 Tiiri
26.07.1984 Tri vald
29.04.1966 Paide
17.06.1978 Tiri vald
12.08.1962 Koeru
31.12.1982 Koeru
08.10.1981 Tri vald
20.10.1963 Tri
04.04.1981 Tri

Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom

30.18
29.94
25.18
23.24

50.68
49.71
48.35
46.30
4415
43.87
33.75
31.05
24.92



